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 53 1035 ATLANTA  43District 2 X2  0  0  96 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 1039 BONHAM  8District 2 X2  1  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 37 1040 CANTON  43District 2 X2  4  4  80 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 1042 DAINGERFIELD  1District 2 X2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 1047 EMORY  3District 2 X2  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 1048 GILMER  21District 2 X2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 1049 GLADEWATER  10District 2 X2  4  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 22 1052 HALLSVILLE  15District 2 X2  7  7  37 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 9 1056 JEFFERSON  8District 2 X2  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 1057 JUDSON  30District 2 X2  6  6  51 1  0  0 4  2  1  0

 39 1059 KILGORE  16District 2 X2  2  2  55 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 1063 LINDEN  14District 2 X2  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 1064 LONGVIEW  2District 2 X2  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 1066 MARSHALL  18District 2 X2  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 1070 MT PLEASANT  22District 2 X2  9  9  70 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 14 1073 NEW BOSTON  1District 2 X2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 1074 NEW BOSTON EVENING  7District 2 X2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 1076 PARIS FOUNDERS  4District 2 X2  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 1078 PITTSBURG  18District 2 X2  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 1081 SULPHUR SPRINGS  2District 2 X2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 1084 TYLER  13District 2 X2  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 1087 WHITE OAK  4District 2 X2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 1088 WINNSBORO  2District 2 X2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 1375 HENDERSON  18District 2 X2  1  1  48 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 1414 TATUM  12District 2 X2  3  3  23 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 5 33198 QUITMAN  6District 2 X2  4  4  11 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 52008 YANTIS LAKE FORK  13District 2 X2  6  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 17 95183 ORE CITY  15District 2 X2  4  4  32 0  0  0 1  3  0  0
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 20 98960 WASKOM  22District 2 X2  6  6  42 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 126191 Big Sandy Area  21District 2 X2  3  3  32 1  0  0 1  2  0  1

 6 154872 Avinger Area  14District 2 X2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 156611 Diana  3District 2 X2  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 182364 Hughes Springs  19District 2 X2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 190685 Longview Multi-Cultural  16District 2 X2  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 534  998 464
 34

 72  73  2  0  057 16  1  1
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